Starfish ylarket ( atering ¥lenu

Wonder Wings (Chicken wings)
Sold by the pound - $18.99/1b
Serving suggestion: 11b per person
Fallin’ off the Bone BBQ Ribs

Sold by the pound - $19.99/Ib
Serving Suggestion: 1% Ib per person

Caribbean Stewed Chicken

Mutton (Goat Meat)

Steamed King Fish

Salmon

Homemade Chicken Pelau

Vegetable Burgers

Meatballs
Meat Lasagna
West Indian Italian Specialty

Vegetable Lasagna
Same recipe no meat..mmm!!

Shrimp & Vegetable Pasta

Half Pan Serves
Market Price

Market Price

$95.00

$130.00

$200.00 70-12

$250.00 170-12

$95.00 8-70

$90.00 10-12

$100.00 170-12

$95.00

$90.00

$140.00 12-14

Full Pan Serves
Market Price

Market Price

$180.00

$260.00

$350.00

$400.00
$145.00

$125.00

$130.00

$140.00

$125.00

$200.00

16

16

16-18

Macaroni & Cheese

Scalloped Potatoes
Easy Cheesy

Potato Stuffing
AVirgin Island Tradition

Rice (Variety)
Tossed Salad
Steamed Vegetables

Mini Sandwich Tray
The Ultimate Party Platter

Cold Cut Platter

Cheese Platter

Combination Meat & Cheese Platter

Fresh Fruit Platter
Melon Trio, Pineapple
Grapes and Strawberry

Fresh Vegetable Platter

Broccoli, Cauliflower, Baby Carrots,
Celery, Grape Tomatoes and your
choice of Ranch or French Onion Dip

Half Pan Serves
$85.00 10-12
$85.00 70-12

$85.00

$65.00
$65.00
$65.00

$95.00

$100.00

$95.00

$130.00

$100.00

Full Pan Serves
$100.00 14-18

$100.00

$100.00

$85.00
$85.00
$85.00

$150.00

$140.00

$120.00

$175.00

$150.00

$130.00

14-18




